Almost, Maine

Tentative Rehearsal Schedule

Monday, October 24"
6:30pm — ALL CAST

we will be reviewing blocking, running transitions and watching scenes

Tuesday, October 25" — OFF BOOK

6:30 — 7:45pm — Work Scene 1 East, Glory TRENT/KYLE: Chad, Randy

7:45 — 9:00pm — Work Scene 2 Jimmy, Sandrine TRENT/KYLE: Marvalyn, Steve

9:00 — 10:00pm — Work P.I.E. Pete, Ginette

Wednesday, October 26"

7:00 — 8:30pm — Work Scene 3 Marvalyn, Steve TRENT/KYLE: Phil, Marci

8:30 — 10:00pm — Work Scene 4 Gayle, Lendall TRENT/KYLE: Dave, Rhonda
Thursday, October 27"

7:00 — 8:30pm — Work Scene 5 Randy, Chad TRENT/KYLE: East, Glory

8:30 — 10:00pm — Work Scene 6 Phil, Marci TRENT/KYLE: Hope, Daniel (until 9)
Friday, October 28"

6:30 — 7:00pm — Work Epilogue Pete, Ginette

7:00 — 8:30pm — Work Scene 7 Hope, Daniel TRENT/KYLE: Pete, Ginette (until 8)
8:30 — 10:00pm — Work Scene 8 Rhonda, Dave

Monday, October 31°t
7:00 — 10:00pm - TBA

Tuesday, November 1%
6:30 — 10:00pm - Work Act I Pete, Ginette, Randy, Chad, Phil, Marci, Hope, Daniel,
Rhonda, Dave

Wednesday, November 2"
6:30 — 10:00pm - Work Act | Pete, Ginette, East, Glory, Jimmy, Sandrine, Marvalyn,
Steve, Gayle, Lendall

Thursday, November 3"
6:30 — 10:00pm - Run |, Il, Notes All Cast

Friday, November 4"
6:30 — 10:00pm - Run |, Il, Notes All Cast

Monday, November 7th
6:30 — 10:00pm - Work Act I Pete, Ginette, Randy, Chad, Phil, Marci, Hope, Daniel,
Rhonda, Dave

Tuesday, November 8"
6:30 — 10:00pm - Work Act | Pete, Ginette, East, Glory, Jimmy, Sandrine, Marvalyn,




Wednesday, November 9"
6:30 — 10:00pm - Run Acts |, I, Notes

Thursday, November 10"
6:30pm - TECH ACTS I, lI

Friday, November 11"
6:30pm - TECH RUN ACTS I, lI

Sunday, November 13"
6:30 — 10:00pm DRESS

Monday, November 14"
6:30 — 10:00pm DRESS

Tuesday, November 15"
7:30pm — PERFORMANCE

Wednesday, November 16th
7:30pm — PERFORMANCE

Thursday, November 17"

12:00pm - Faculty Emeriti
Luncheon performance

7:30pm — PERFORMANCE

Friday, November 18"
7:30pm — PERFORMANCE

Saturday, November 19"
7:30pm — PERFORMANCE
STRIKE
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